WOLF CREEK GENERATING STATION TEMPORARY LAND USE PERMIT

Permission is given to:	(Permittee), to enter upon a portion of Wolf Creek		
Generating Station property located:			
for the purpose of:			
and Electric Company, Kansas City Power & L of Wolf Creek Generating Station; and Wolf (mployees do hereby fully and unconditionally hold harml Light Company, and Kansas Electric Power Cooperative, Creek Nuclear Operating Corporation, as agent for the operty while performing the above permitted activity.	Inc., the owners	
	premises are not policed or inspected for hazards of aron, warranty, or promise that the said premises are fit for		
The Permit commences on revocable immediately at the discretion of the premises and discontinue permitted activity up	e owners and its agents, and Permittee agrees to pead	is Permit is ceably leave the	
I have a Wolf Creek issued pager.I have a Wolf Creek issued tone alert of	y notifications on my cell phone through IRIS with Coffey FM while on Wolf Creek property. cuation routes.	County.	
	y at 620-364-8831, extension 4999, prior to entering Wol Youth Deer Hunt or the Green Team Archery Hunt.	f Creek property	
Special Conditions :			
	I have read, understand and agree to co with all of the above conditions.	I have read, understand and agree to comply with all of the above conditions.	
	Signature of Permittee	Date	
	Supervisor Regulatory Support OR Environmental Mgt. Land Management SME	Date	

EVACUATION ROUTES

